
2022-2023 Academic Calendar 
 
 
 
 
Monday,  August 1: Administrative Day  (No school for students) 
Tuesday, August 2: In-Service Day  (No school for students) 
Wednesday, August 3: Teacher Work Day (No school for students) 
Thursday, August 4: Elections/In-Service Day  (No school for students) 
Friday, August 5: First Day for students (Abbreviated, two hours) 
Monday, August 8: First Full Day for students 
 

 

 
Monday, September 5: Labor Day (Schools closed) 
Tuesday, September 6 - Thursday, September 8: 1st Nine Weeks Progress Reports delivery 
Friday, September 30: End of 1st Nine Weeks 

     

 
Monday, October 3 -  Friday, October 7: Fall Break (Schools closed) 
Thursday, October 13: 1st Nine Weeks Report Cards delivery 
Tuesday, October 18: Parent / Teacher Conferences (grades K-5) 
Wednesday, October 19: Teacher-Administrative Day (No school for students) 
Thursday, October 20: Parent / Teacher Conferences (grades 6-12) 
 

 
Tuesday, November 1 - Thursday, November 3: 2nd Nine Weeks Progress Reports delivery 
Tuesday, November 8: Election/In-Service Day (Schools closed) 
Wednesday, November 23 - Friday, November 25: Thanksgiving Break (Schools closed) 
 
 
 
Friday, December 16:  FULL day for students and teachers; End 2nd Nine Weeks 
Monday, December 19 -  Monday, January 2: Winter Break (Schools closed) 
 
 

SEPTEMBER 2022 

OCTOBER 2022 

NOVEMBER 2022 

DECEMBER 2022 

AUGUST 2022 

 



 
Monday, January 2: Last day of Winter Break (Schools closed) 
Tuesday, January 3: Teacher-Administrative Day (No school for students) 
Wednesday, January 4:  Students return from Winter Break 
Tuesday, January 10: 2nd Nine Weeks Report Cards delivery 
Monday, January 16: MLK Holiday (Schools closed) 
Tuesday, January 31:  In-Service Day (No school for Students) 
 
 
Tuesday, February 7 - Thursday, February 9: 3rd Nine Weeks Progress Reports delivery 
Monday, February 20: Presidents Day (Schools closed) 
 
 
Friday, March 3: End of 3rd Nine Weeks 
Thursday, March 9: 3rd Nine Weeks Report Cards delivery 
Tuesday, March 14: Parent / Teacher Conferences (grades 6-12) 
Thursday, March 16: Parent / Teacher Conferences (grades K-5) 
Tuesday, March 21:  Teacher-Administrative Day (No school for students) 
Monday, March 27 - Friday, March 31: Spring Break (Schools closed) 
 
 
Friday, April 7: Good Friday (Schools closed) 
Tuesday, April 11 – Thursday, April 13: 4th Nine Weeks Progress Reports delivery 
  

 
Thursday, May 25: Teacher work day (No school for students) 
Friday, May 26:   End 4th nine weeks and report cards; Last day of  school: two-hour day 
 

FEBRUARY 2023 

JANUARY 2023 

MARCH 2023 

APRIL 2023 
 

MAY 2023 


